
1 130 ALICIA MERCER / CAROL
MCMURRAY

49.6 54.9 57.1 61.9 58.0 0.93

2 102 TRISH LACEY / THOMAS FISCHER 49.1 57.2 53.0 53.1 0.65

3 = 117 DAVID CRAIG / FELIX SHTEYMAN 58.3 49.5 49.4 52.4 0.39

3 = 111 LESLEY MURRAY / LISA RUSH 52.4 42.4 62.2 40.2 52.3 0.39

5 110 ALLAN PIKE / ED TRUSCOTT 47.5 49.0 50.7 52.5 46.1 50.7 0.23

6 103 BRIAN OSBORNE / MEERA KUDVA 45.3 50.0 42.6 50.6 48.6 0.19

7 141 PETER ROBINSON / SUSAN
FEENEY

55.6 39.3 48.5 47.8

8 118 JOE VAN POPPEL / ROBERT
ANDREW LYGO

45.8 42.7 53.0 47.2

9 142 JACK ABRAMS / SUE RUTKOWSKI 43.1 46.7 46.7 45.5

10 112 ADELE PAILTHORPE / JANET
KRAWITZ

48.9 47.8 39.3 45.3

11 113 LORRAINE GRILL / MARLENE
EPSTEIN

39.8 39.9 40.9 51.9 44.3

12 136 BILL SARDANA / ADRIAN LANG 42.7 44.0 39.8 42.2

RB FRI 1.30PM OPEN - JANUARY 2026 MONTHLY WINNERS
Place Player Names MPs

Gary Barwick Compscore3

Pr No Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess. 4 Sess. 5 Total

Printed on Saturday 31 January 2026 at 05:40 PM Page 1


